T-47 RESIDENTIAL REAL PROPERTY AFFIDAVIT (MAY BE MODIFIED AS APPROPRIATE FOR COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS)

Date:	<u>Oct. 3</u>	<u>80, 26</u>	20				GF No.		
Name	of Affiant(s)): <u> </u>	imes K.	Nordin,	ELizab	eth F.	Nordi	n	
Addres	s of Affiant:	: 41	26 Deer	field Vill	age Dr.	, Houst	on TX	77084	
Descri	otion of Prop	perty:	Lot 17	Deerfield	Village	Patio !	tomes.	Section 3	
County	·	I I	larris	, Te	xas				

"Title Company" as used herein is the Title Insurance Company whose policy of title insurance is issued in reliance upon the statements contained herein.

Before me, the undersigned notary for the State of ________, personally appeared Affiant(s) who after by me being sworn, stated:

1. We are the owners of the Property. (Or state other basis for knowledge by Affiant(s) of the Property, such as lease, management, neighbor, etc. For example, "Affiant is the manager of the Property for the record title owners."):

2. We are familiar with the property and the improvements located on the Property.

3. We are closing a transaction requiring title insurance and the proposed insured owner or lender has requested area and boundary coverage in the title insurance policy(ies) to be issued in this transaction. We understand that the Title Company may make exceptions to the coverage of the title insurance as Title Company may deem appropriate. We understand that the owner of the property, if the current transaction is a sale, may request a similar amendment to the area and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurance upon payment of the promulgated premium.

4. To the best of our actual knowledge and belief, since <u>1998</u> there have been no: a. construction projects such as new structures, additional buildings, rooms, garages, swimming pools or other

a. construction projects such as new structures, additional buildings, rooms, garages, swimming pools or other permanent improvements or fixtures;

b. changes in the location of boundary fences or boundary walls;

c. construction projects on immediately adjoining property(ies) which encroach on the Property;

d. conveyances, replattings, easement grants and/or easement dedications (such as a utility line) by any party affecting the Property.

EXCEPT for the following (If None, Insert "None" Below:)

ſ	
None	

5. We understand that Title Company is relying on the truthfulness of the statements made in this affidavit to provide the area and boundary coverage and upon the evidence of the existing real property survey of the Property. This Affidavit is not made for the benefit of any other parties and this Affidavit does not constitute a warranty or guarantee of the location of improvements.

6. We understand that we have no liability to Title Company that will issue the policy(ies) should the information in this Affidavit be incorrect other than information that we personally know to be incorrect and which we do not disclose to the Title Company.

Vames an ord		
Elizabeth J. Mordin		
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED this 30	day of octobr	, 2020
for teens	AAAAAAA	
Notary Public	LUIS A HERNANDEZ Notary ID # 129168327 My Commission Expires	
(TXR-1907) 02-01-2010	November 8. 2020	Page 1 of 1
Den de Westele Deste Come 12001 INIV 105 W 4961 Course TV 77	IO TEM	Eav: 4126 Deerfield

COMMON OPEN AREA "A"					
S.	S 44'35'53" E	ې '50.00	POST		
57.2 FND. 5/8		<i>//</i>	10' SAN. S.E.		
		ÿ			
120.					
	34	4.7' 1 <u>.3'</u>	-		
NOTES :	18.2				
1. ALL BEARINGS AND STREETS REFERENCED TO RECORDED PLAT.	DEC.				
2. HL&P AGREEMENT PER			22.		
HCCF NO. H819941. 3. WOOD DECK INTO 10' SANITARY	00°		110.52		
SEWER EASEMENT AS SHOWN.	24.00		-		
4. CONCRETE WALK AND DRIVE INTO 10' WATER LINE EASEMENT ,					
AS SHOWN.		STORY -	LOT 18		
			1		
Q 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	-3.5'	J.er	3		
		Prot.			
Starting the starting of the s			45.24'07'		
			, 45.		
	5.24 CON		S ·		
		· .			
LAGE .W.)	Z) 6.4 5 6.7	20.0'	. .		
AILLAG R.O.W.)	دخا الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم ال	4/////			
			2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
(eo,	4	DRIVE			
	LOT 17		S ~ S		
DEERFIEI	R=50.00' L=4		n'o.		
	RESC	"X"Can	W.L.E.		
	NORCE .		\mathbf{i}		
BLOCK FND	N.C.				
CORNER	28' PAVED F	PRIVATE S	STREET		
chi .					
FAL	•				
PLAT OF LOT 17 PARTIAL REPLAT OF DEER	FIELD VILLAGE PATIO HO	MES, SECTION	· 3		
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT RECORDED IN VOL. 34	42, PG. 125 OF		-		
	RRIS COUNTY, TEXAS	ć	E OF		
			P. EGISTER +		
PROPERTY <u>NOT</u> IN THE 100 YEAR FLOOD ZONE, ACCORDING TO F.I.R.M. MAP NO. <u>480287-0610J</u>	10 2008 - 11 - 6 - 96		ED W. LAWTON		
BY GRAPHING PLOTTING ONLY, WE DO NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBIL	ITY FOR EXACT DETERMINATION.		~ 2321 × ~		
PROPERTY SUBJECT TO SUBDIVISION COVENANTS, CON I hereby certify that this survey was made on the ground and	that this plat correctly represents	Yr	NDFESSION ON		
the facts found at the time of survey showing any improvements	s, from legal descriptions supplied L except as shown. This survey is	\bigcap_{i}	SURV		
only certified for baundary and this transaction only. Surveyor did building lines, etc. shown are as identified by:	i not abstract property. Easements,	MV.	/		
GF 9857109 of PARTNERS TITLE COMP.		Jud tal	ssional Land Surveyor No. 2321		
CERTIFIED TO: PARTNERS TITLE COMPANY AN MEGAMERICA MORTGAGE	D Fred W. Lawl	vii, registered Profes	Solution Latter Surveyor NG. 6361		
ADDRESS: 4126 DEERFIELD VILLAGE		AMERICA MOR	TGAGE		
CITY: HOUSTON, TX ZIP: 770 PURCHASER: JAMES K. ETUX ELIZABETH F.	084 NORDIN				
	1"=20'-00" REVISION:		Key Map 447F		
	S SURVEYING AS				
11281 Richm	ond Ave. Suite J-101 Houst	on, Texas 7708	2		
TRI /2	281) 556-6918 FAX (20	81) 556-9331	BC		

•